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Executive summary

Up for sale

9 333
Sold

7 762
Average time on

market (days)

41

Seasonally adjusted
price change

0,2 %
12 months price

change

-0,5 %

• Nominal price change  -1,0 % , seasonally adjusted  0,2 % 

• 12 months price change   -0,5 %  

•  7 762  sold,  3 %   less  than same month last year

•   9 333  up for sale,   11 %   less  than same month last year
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Sell/ask spread
Norway
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Regions 
Executive summary

Regions Price change
last month

Price change
12 months

Price change
5 years

Up for sale Sold

 

Avg. transaction
days

Ave. sqm.price
(last 6 months)

Median price
(last 6 months)

Norge -1,0 % -0,5 % 20 % 9 333 7 762 41 51 637 3 836 513

Viken m/Oslo -0,9 % -0,2 % 22 % 4 128 3 361 36 69 709 4 700 000

Agder og Rogaland -3,1 % 2,5 % 20 % 1 169 1 085 40 36 258 3 287 500

Midt-Norge -0,7 % -0,6 % 17 % 1 219 992 47 40 153 3 205 250

Vestlandet -0,6 % -1,2 % 19 % 878 799 37 45 041 3 400 747

Vestfold og Telemark -0,4 % -1,0 % 27 % 721 576 47 35 649 3 350 000

Nord-Norge -1,1 % -2,8 % 19 % 670 530 53 37 703 3 250 000

Innlandet -0,4 % -1,0 % 17 % 548 419 52 29 262 2 780 000

Price development
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Agder og Rogaland Innlandet Midt-Norge Nord-Norge Norge Vestfold og Telemark Vestlandet Viken m/Oslo
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Område Price change
last month

Price change
12 months

Price change
5 years

Avg. transaction
days

Up for sale Sold

 

Ave. sqm.price
(last 6 months)

Median price
(last 6 months)

Norge -1,0 % -0,5 % 20 % 41 9 333 7 762 51 637 3 836 513

Oslo -0,8 % 1,7 % 25 % 26 1 884 1 637 91 544 5 202 983

Bergen -0,6 % -1,5 % 19 % 30 524 511 52 727 3 525 000

Stavanger
m/omegn

-2,9 % 2,4 % 17 % 28 420 423 43 710 3 880 000

Trondheim -0,7 % -1,9 % 16 % 41 485 409 54 494 3 709 479

Kristiansand -3,0 % 2,6 % 27 % 36 213 179 39 404 3 200 000

Tromsø -0,8 % -3,4 % 14 % 56 128 133 55 626 3 931 046
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Bergen Kristiansand Oslo Stavanger m/omegn Tromsø Trondheim
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Executive summary

12 months price growth

-3 %

-2 %

-1 %

0 %

1 %

2 %

3 %

Oslo
Bergen

Trondheim

Stavanger m
/omegn

Krist
iansand

Tromsø

1,7 %

-1,5 %

-1,9 %

2,4 %
2,6 %

-3,4 %



Power BI Desktop

12 months rolling

0

5 000

10 000

15 000

20 000

25 000

30 000

35 000

1995 2000 2005 2010 2015 2020

Building permits (12 months rolling) Completions (12 months rolling)

New dwellings
Norway

Source: SSB



Power BI Desktop

Nominal price
change
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Oslo
Executive summary

Up for sale

1 884
Sold

1 637
Average time on

market (days)

26

Seasonally adjusted
price change

0,5 %
12 months price

change

1,7 %

• Nominal price change  -0,8 % , seasonally adjusted  0,5 % 

• 12 months price change   1,7 %  

•  1 637  sold,  4 %   more  than same month last year

•   1 884  up for sale,   14 %   less  than same month last year
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Up for sale last month
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Sell/ask spread
Oslo
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Nominal price
change
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Bergen
Executive summary

Up for sale

524
Sold

511
Average time on

market (days)

30

Seasonally adjusted
price change

-0,1 %
12 months price

change

-1,5 %
• Nominal price change  -0,6 % , seasonally adjusted  -0,1 %

• 12 months price change   -1,5 %  

•  511  sold,  8 %   more  than same month last year

•   524  up for sale,   15 %   less  than same month last year



Power BI Desktop

-5 %

0 %

5 %

10 %

15 %

2014 2016 2018 2020 2022

0,7 %

-1,5 %

12,7 %

-3,7 %

10,5 %

1,2 %

-3,2 %

Seasonally adjusted monthly price change and 12 months price change
Bergen

-2 %

0 %

2 %

2014 2016 2018 2020 2022

-0
,5

 %

-0
,1

 %

2,
6 

%

-2
,9

 %

2,
3 

%

-2
,5

 %

-2
,9

 %

-2
,0

 %

-2
,7

 %

2,
5 

%
2,

5 
%

2,
2 

%

1,
6 

%

1,
9 

%

1,
2 

%1,
8 

%
-0

,6
 %



Power BI Desktop

Up for sale last month
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Sell/ask spread
Bergen
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Nominal price
change
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Executive summary

Up for sale
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Average time on

market (days)

41

Seasonally adjusted
price change

-0,1 %
12 months price

change

-1,9 %

• Nominal price change  -0,7 % , seasonally adjusted  -0,1 %

• 12 months price change   -1,9 %  

•  409  sold,  9 %   less  than same month last year

•   485  up for sale,   11 %   less  than same month last year
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Up for sale last month
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Sell/ask spread
Trondheim
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Nominal price
change
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Price change same month historically
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Executive summary

Up for sale
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market (days)

28

Seasonally adjusted
price change

-0,8 %
12 months price

change

2,4 %

• Nominal price change  -2,9 % , seasonally adjusted  -0,8 %

• 12 months price change   2,4 %  

•  423  sold,  6 %   less  than same month last year

•   420  up for sale,   12 %   less  than same month last year
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Up for sale last month
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Nominal price
change

-3,0 %

Price change same month historically

-3 %

-2 %

-1 %

0 %

1 %

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

-2,0 %
-1,5 %

-0,6 %
-0,8 %

-0,0 %

-1,5 %

0,5 %

-2,1 %

-1,6 %

-3,0 %
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Executive summary

Up for sale

213
Sold

179
Average time on

market (days)

36

Seasonally adjusted
price change

-0,8 %
12 months price

change

2,6 %

• Nominal price change  -3,0 % , seasonally adjusted  -0,8 %

• 12 months price change   2,6 %  

•  179  sold,  21 %   less  than same month last year

•   213  up for sale,   16 %   less  than same month last year
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Up for sale last month
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Sell/ask spread
Kristiansand
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Nominal price
change
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Price change same month historically
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Tromsø
Executive summary

Up for sale

128
Sold

133
Average time on

market (days)

56

Seasonally adjusted
price change

-0,1 %
12 months price

change

-3,4 %

• Nominal price change  -0,8 % , seasonally adjusted  -0,1 %

• 12 months price change   -3,4 %  

•  133  sold,  2 %   more  than same month last year

•   128  up for sale,   30 %   less  than same month last year
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Up for sale last month
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Sell/ask spread
Tromsø
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